

L035 to Harsha

MMUSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Angar-Nirman Pvt LTD DIVISION

Mohanpur SUB-DIVISION

Aggr No 38 SBD/20.21 1267

Measurement Book

Sch. XI.V—Form No. 134

Sch. XI.V- Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and on the Bill					
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road from 12.35 to					
Hanna MM (Sy/Sc)					
Name of Contractor:- Anjan					
Herman Pvt Ltd					
Kata No-30, H No-28/1236					
Aurangabad					
Agreement No-38 SBD/2020-21					
Date of work start- 29/06/2020					
Date of completion - 28/06/2021					

Measurement					
1.	Construction of Reference				
	1 Worked Benchmark				
	1x 30			=	30m
	1x 24			=	24m
(2)	Construction of Reference 54.30m				
	Pillars/Puffers				
	1x 30x			=	30.0m
	1x 24			=	24.0m
					54.0m
(3)	Clearing and				
	grading and 2nd				
	including upstitch				
	1x 30x 7.14			=	210.0m ²
				=	0.021 Hec

Continuation

Umar
11/3/2024
JE

15-3-29
 Ank

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(All Qty under this)					
(1) Construction of reference & working benchmark					
Qty under B P.N. (2) = 0.054 km					
Qty under this P.N. (1) = 1.406 km					
= 1.46 km					
Limit = 1.406 km					
Rs 4670.78/km Rs 6567 =					
(2) Construction of reference P.N. / Survey					
Qty No. (2) P.N. (2) = 0.054 km					
Qty No. (2) P.N. (1) = 1.406 km					
= 1.46 km					
Limit = 1.406 km					
Rs 2986.61/km Rs 4199 =					
(3) Clearing & grubbing sand & gravel including replotting wild					
Qty No. (3) P.N. (2) = 0.021 Hec					
Qty No. (3) P.N. (1) = 0.98 Hec					
= 1.00 Hec					
Limit = 0.98 Hec					
Rs 5161.75/Hec Rs 5039 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.5mm thick -					
Item No. (10) P. No. (20)					
281.00 @ Rs 736.14/m ² Rs					206963 =
(11/13) Reinforced Cement Concrete M/S grade					
Kilometer Stone					
Guiding Kinstone					
Item No. (11) P. No. (27)					
3.00 @ Rs 2361.70/km Rs					7085 =
(12/14) 200 m stone (Pre Cast)					
Item No. (12) P. No. (27)					
6.00 @ Rs 626.87 each Rs					3761 =
(13/20) Retro-reflective Traffic Sign					
Provisioning of					
retro-reflective					
60 mm Circular					
Item No. (13) P. No. (27)					
6.00 @ Rs 4831.73 each Rs					28990 =
(14/21) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Item No. (14) P. No. (27)					
12.00 @ Rs 3606.06 each Rs					43273 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Painting two coats including primer coat on the following surface Item No. - (18) P.M. - (28)					
47.04 m ²					
@ Rs 97.18/m ²					Rs 4571 =
(25/18) Providing & fixing of typical highway sign board -					
Item No. (19) P.M. (28) = 1.4					
Item No. (20) P.M. (18) = 2.6					
					S.A. No.
@ Rs 9517.53 each					285532
(26) Construction of embankment with approved material.					
(1000 m length)					
Item No. - (13) P.M. - (30)					
1089.38 m ³					187376 =
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 187450 =
(27) Construction of embankment with approved material					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obtained from bore pits (100 m load)					
item No (14) P. No - (31)					
2495.22 m ³					
@ Rs 139.79/m ³					Rs 348807 =
					Rs 7886303 =
Add 12% GST					Rs 946356 =
Add 1% labour charge					Rs 78863 =
Add Sump charge					Rs 103587 =
					Rs 90151092
Less 11.06%					Rs 997071 =

					Rs 8018038 =
Less for video					Rs 4978900 =
					Rs 3039138 =

Summ

11/3/2024

JE

As per

15-3-2024

A-E

Continuation